
2.83

2.69

3.08

 C25

 C26

 F27

 C24

 C23

 C22

 C21

 N12

 C11

 C09

 C10

 C08

 C07

 C06

 C05

 C04

 C03

 C02

 N02

 N01

 ND 

FE  

 NC 

 NB 
 NA 

 CGD

 O2D

 O1D

 CBD

 CAD

 C4D

 C3D

 C2D

 CMD

 C1D
 CAC CBC

 C4C C3C
 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 CAB

 CBB

 C4B

 C3B

 C2B

 CMB

 C1B

 CGA
 O2A

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 C4A C3A

 CMA

 C2A

 C1A

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1
 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Val 572(A)

Gln 483(A)

Pro 570(A)

Asn 574(A)

Phe 589(A)

Tyr 593(A)

M62 803(A)

Hem 801(A)

Glu 597(A)

Trp 592(A)


